Nimi
Popponen Pentti
Pitkanen Kari
Nordstrom Erkki
Kinnunen Aatto
Hakkarainen Markku
Turpeinen Pirjo
Mutanen Juhani
Kuisma Seija
Aherto Kalevi
Simanainen Kari
Lehvonen Hannu
Helenius Kalevi
Honkanen Pertt
Piiroinen Timo
Pietidinen Mikko
Vainio Jorma
Nevalainen Mirja
Moilanen Tapani
Laine Pirkko
Hiltunen Kauko
Kahkodnen Esko
Kinnunen Jyry
Sorsa Hannu
Rajasuo Kauko
Kettunen Terho
Laakkonen Hannu
Harkénen Heikki
Jantti Raimo
Hamalainen Kalevi
Myller Kari

Keskiarvokisa 22.4.2016

Seura
PoRa
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoVetKe
Joe's Gold
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Lukke
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
Mattajat
Lukke
JoVetKe
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa

Luokka
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k-a
175
128
158
156
161
161
172
133
153
168
146
136
186
183
155
193
169
176
146
158
172
156
153
155
157
183
192
185
176
205

X3
525
384
474
468
483
483
516
399
459
504
438
408
558
549
465
579
507
528
438
474
516
468
459
465
471
549
576
555
528
615

Tulos
645
463
526
505
516
516
543
425
476
518
451
413
556
547
457
566
493
513
422
437
467
419
406
411
409
478
498
469
427
508

+/-
120

-101
-107



